Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Zaubermaus

Fr
Fr
Di
Di
Di
Fr
Fr
Di
Fr
Di
Fr
Di
Fr
Di
Fr
Di
Fr

23.01.26
06.02.26
17.02.26
24.02.26
10.03.26
13.03.26
27.03.26
31.03.26
03.04.26
14.04.26
17.04.26
05.05.26
08.05.26
19.05.26
22.05.26
02.06.26
05.06.26

3B
3B
4E
4E
4E
3B
3B
4E
3B
4E
3B
4E
3B
4E
3B
4E
3B

Zaubermaus Il
Zaubermaus Il
Zaubermaus I
Zaubermaus I
Zaubermaus Il
Zaubermaus I
Zaubermaus Il
Zaubermaus Il
Zaubermaus I
Zaubermaus I
Zaubermaus Il
Zaubermaus Il
Zaubermaus Il
Zaubermaus I
Zaubermaus I
Zaubermaus I

Zaubermaus I

Monte's

DT surprising Hawaiians
Kriesengruppe

Die Elbprinzen
Lustberg Hunter
P-NUTS

Die Gehemmten

SV Gross Borstel-Bros
Poppy Darter

180 ist Tabu

Chaos Falken

Die Wespen

Samos Familie
Wandsbeker Bulls 2
Pappler

Kamin Teufel

LobStars 1

Stand: 21.01.2026

Zaubermaus Il

Zaubermaus Il


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=14&change_date=37932
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=16&change_date=37946
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=17&change_date=39380
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=18&change_date=39386
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=20&change_date=39400
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=20&change_date=37974
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=10&change_date=37904
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=22&change_date=39414
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=22&change_date=37988
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=24&change_date=39428
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=24&change_date=38002
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=26&change_date=39440
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=26&change_date=38016
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=28&change_date=39451
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=28&change_date=38030
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=30&change_date=39461
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=30&change_date=38044

