

# Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



## Spielplan Zaubermaus

Fr	23.01.26	3B	Zaubermaus II	-	Monte's	
Fr	06.02.26	3B	Zaubermaus II	-	DT surprising Hawaiians	
Di	17.02.26	4E	Zaubermaus III	-	Kriesengruppe	
Di	24.02.26	4E	Zaubermaus III	-	Die Elbprinzen	Stand: 21.01.2026
Di	10.03.26	4E	Zaubermaus III	-	Lustberg Hunter	
Fr	13.03.26	3B	Zaubermaus II	-	P-NUTS	Zaubermaus II
Fr	27.03.26	3B	Zaubermaus II	-	Die Gehemmten	Zaubermaus III
Di	31.03.26	4E	Zaubermaus III	-	SV Gross Borstel-Bros	
Fr	03.04.26	3B	Zaubermaus II	-	Poppy Darter	
Di	14.04.26	4E	Zaubermaus III	-	180 ist Tabu	
Fr	17.04.26	3B	Zaubermaus II	-	Chaos Falken	
Di	05.05.26	4E	Zaubermaus III	-	Die Wespen	
Fr	08.05.26	3B	Zaubermaus II	-	Samos Familie	
Di	19.05.26	4E	Zaubermaus III	-	Wandsbeker Bulls 2	
Fr	22.05.26	3B	Zaubermaus II	-	Pappler	
Di	02.06.26	4E	Zaubermaus III	-	Kamin Teufel	
Fr	05.06.26	3B	Zaubermaus II	-	LobStars 1	